Ultra Low
Temperature Freezer
Salient Features:
Lab Solution India’s new range of ultra  low deep freezer
is specially designed for faster temperature pull down &
optimized cryopreservation. Highly sensitive microprocessor
control ensures precise temperature management at
-860 degree c.

(Haryana)
Solution India
8295732110, 7056732110 (whatsapp)
0171-2690006
Lab Solution India
6, Ekta Vihar,
Ambala Cantt.-133001
(Haryana)
* This is a standard product brochure and specifications may chage as per buyer's requirements
** Number of inner doors and compartments are subject to requirement of the buyer
*** Due to constant R&D, product appearance/some of the features may change
Model Inner Volume Compartment Inner Doors Internal Dimension External Dimension
Liters Numbers Numbers WxDxH (mm) WxDxH (mm)
LSI-ULDF-200L-86°C 200 2 to 4 1 or 2 600x600x550 800x850x1300
LSI-ULDF-220L-86°C 224 2 to 4 1 or 2 600x600x600 800x850x1350
LSI-ULDF-250L-86°C 250 2 to 4 1 or 2 600x600x675 800x850x1425
LSI-ULDF-300L-86°C 300 2 to 4 1 or 2 600x600x800 800x850x1550
LSI-ULDF-336L-86°C 336 2 to 4 1 to 4 600x600x900 800x850x1650
LSI-ULDF-350L-86°C 350 2 to 4 1 to 4 600x600x925 800x850x1675
LSI-ULDF-380L-86°C 380 2 to 5 1 to 4 600x600x1000 800x850x1750
LSI-ULDF-420L-86°C 420 2 to 5 1 to 4 600x600x1125 800x850x1875
LSI-ULDF-450L-86°C 450 2 to 5 1 to 5 625x600x1150 825x850x1900
LSI-ULDF-480L-86°C 480 2 to 6 1 to 5 650x650x1087 850x900x1850
LSI-ULDF-500L-86°C 500 2 to 6 1 to 5 675x675x1050 875x925x1800
LSI-ULDF-600L-86°C 600 2 to 6 1 to 5 750x750x1025 950x1000x1800
LSI-ULDF-700L-86°C 700 2 to 6 1 to 5 750x750x1200 950x1000x1950
LSI-ULDF-800L-86°C 800 2 to 6 1 to 5 750x750x1358 950x1000x2100
Minimum temperature (in AC room) -86 Degrees
Insula�on
Temperature control
Display